FORM No. 15R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 372-1922

WARDS

WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy—Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) Razza Lakhani married to Munnaza R. Lakhani, Navroz Lakhani married to Jacqueline Lakhani and Tajuddin Lakhani married to Zohra



Doc#: 0408644070 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/26/2004 09:55 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Lakhani		
6746 W. Hazel	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
of the <u>Village</u>		
for and in consideration	of _Morton Grove, State of _Illino;	County
in hand paid CONVEYS	DOLLARS,	T 2
his wife an undivided and	S to Navroz Lakhani and Jacquel f (%) interest as Joint Topanta	ine Lakhani
Tajuddin Lakhani and Johns La	navroz Lakhani and Jacquel f (之) interest as Joint Tenants	and Bakhani,
interest as Joint Tenarcs	I (%) interest as Joint Tenants .khani, his wife, an undivided on	e-half
5383 Conifer Lane, Gurnee, I		
	MES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) NATICEY, the following described Real Estate situated vit: (Searchess side for legal description) has been been been been been been been bee	
in the State of Illinois, to w	vit: (See reverse side for legal description.) hereby rele	in the County of
said premises put in the Homestead	Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE	asing and waiving
and subsequent years and Covenants of	joint tenancy forever. SUBJECT TO: General taxes onditions and restrictions of reconditions.	for 2003
THIS IS NOT HOMESTEAD PROPERTY	SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION REVERSE	cord.
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 14-05-	317-021-0000	SIDE
Address(es) of Real Estate: 5757 N. Rid	ge and 5801 N. Gigrwood, Chicago,	
		, Il. 60660
Colons.	DATED this 23rd play of December 1	oer x x9 2001
PLEASE Kilcher	(SEAL) / an / ahina s	
PRINT OR Razza Lakhani TYPE NAME(S)	Tajudin Lakhari	(SEAL)
BELOW C/////		
SIGNATURE(S) Navroz akhani	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
State of III'		
coid Con-	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary F	Public in and for
Razza Lakhani married to Munnaza	L'aligne andiesain, DO HEKERY CERTIFY	hat
Jacqueline Lakhani and Tajuddin	n Lakhani married to Zohra Lakhan	ried to
personally	known to me to be the same person S. whose	<u>_</u> _ [
OFFICIAL SEAL and acknown instrument	owledged that <u>they</u> signed, sealed and del	ivered the said
Commission Expression 17	mending the release and walver of the right	of homestead.
Giren under under under de ficial seal, this 23r		 x9 <u>2003</u>
Commission expires For To	4007 But & Dysama	
This instrument was prepared by Burton	S. Grossman, 2906 W. Peterson-#A	Chicago TA
PAGE 1	(NAME AND ADDRESS)	60659
1700-1	SEE F	REVERSE SIDE >

0408644070 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

of premises commonly known as 5757 N. Ridge and 5801 N. Glenwood, Chicago, Il.

60660

Lots 43 and 44 in Block 4 in Cairnduff's addition to Edgewater in the East one-half of the Southwest one-quarter of Section 5, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

This transaction is exempt under Par E, Sec. 4 of the Real Estate Transfer Act.

Attorney

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

MAIL TO:

Burton S. Grossman

(Nanie)

2906 W. Peterson- Suite #A

(Address)

Chicago, Il. 60659

(City, State and Zip)

Navroz Lakhani
c/o Citgo Grand
39096 N. Highwall
Wdsworth, 111: 60083

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. ___

PAGE 2

0408644070 Page: 3 of 3

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Dec, 23, 2003	, 20	
A.	Signature:	Alacher
´O ₄	Razza Lak	khnai Chantan and Land
Subscribed and sworn to befor	ê me	Grantor or Agent
by the san Razza Lakhan	i /	
this 23 day of December		WA COMMISSION EXEINES:08/02/01
Notary Public	20_03	SIONITIE OF TEATS DIJBUT YAATON
The state of the s	Man	BURTON! GROSSMAN
The Crantae on his 4		OFFICIAL SEAL
the Doct on the Agent His	ms and verifies th	at the name of the Grantee shown on
	IKCHIJAL IDTAFAM IN	a fand track in sitt.
The state of the s	CONTRACTOR STREET	MYAN to do built.
THE COURT OF THE THE PARTY OF THE	CHIMI PRINTS TACAS	M1744 44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
business or acquire and hold tit	le to real estate m	der the laws of the State of Illinois.
		were the laws of the Prate of Hithois"
DatedDec. 23,	20 03	<u> </u>
· ·		
•	Pionatura	- Klike
	Signature:	
Subscribed and musmated a	Navro Z La]	change Grantce or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before	me .	~/
by the said Navroz Lakhar		OFFICIAL SEAL
this 23 day of Dec.	, 20 <u>03</u>	BURTON'S GROSSMAN
Notary Public Bur	ginn-	NOTARY PUBLIC - TATE OF ILLINOIS
		MY COMMISSION EXPIPES G0507
Note: Any person who	knowingly estani	ts a false statement concerning the
identity of a Grantee shall be or	uilty of a Class C.	misdemeanor for the first offense and of
a Class A misdemeanor for subs	nation a Class C	misdemeanor for the first offense and of
- mandomonto tol 2003	equent offenses.	
(Attached to Dead - Any		
Diovisions of Section 4 of the 11	recorded in Cool	County, Illinois, if exempt under the
DEUVISIONS OF Section 4 of the 10	Isaa an Danii Danii a	m ^ *

provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Revised 10/02-cp